Valerbanen

> " BILSPORT
]
Racing NM-Final Vdlerbanen 2018
] -
PCN R+S Valerbanen 2,262 km
PCN R+S Race 2 22.09.2018 17:30
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:41:03
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:03.561 17:50:52.922
(901) Per Christian Wiencke 10 1:04.202 +0.641 17:51:57.124
1 1:02.894 +4.333 17:42:07.126 1 1:05.828 +2.267 17:53:02.952
2 59.433 +0.872 17:43:06.559
3 59.938 +1.377 17:44:06.497 (55) Ame @rberg
4 59.029 +0.468 17:45:05.526 1 1:13.037 +0.867 17:42:18.863
5 59.466 +0.905 17:46:04.992 2 1:12.356 +0.186 17:43:31.219
6 59.096 +0.535 17:47:04.088 3 1:12.323 +0.153 17:44:43.542
7 58.969 +0.408 17:48:03.057 4 1:12.287 +0.117 17:45:55.829
8 17:49:01.618 5 1:12.369 +0.199 17:47:08.198
9 59.109 +0.548 17:50:00.727 6 1:15.094 +2.924 17:48:23.292
10 59.006 10445 17:50:59.733 7 17:49:35.462
11 59.024 +0.463 17:51:58.757 8 1:12.315 +0.145 17:50:47.777
12 59.600 +1.039 17:52:58.357 9 1:12.693 +0.523 17:52:00.470
10 1:12.330 +0.160 17:53:12.800
(6) Hallgeir Lie
1 1:04.058 +4.742 17:42:08.292 (23) Lasse Eidsvold
2 1:00.648 +1.332 17:43:08.940 1 1:18.724 +1.526 17:42:25.108
3 1:00.272 +0.956 17:44:09.212 2 1:17.198 17:43:42.306
4 59.735 +0.419 17:45:08.947 3 1:26.964 +9.766 17:45:09.270
5 59.744 +0.428 17:46:08.691
6 59.525 +0.209 17:47:08.216
7 59.495 +0.179 17:48:07.711
8 17:49:07.027
9 1:00.261 +0.945 17:50:07.288
10 1:00.479 +1.163 17:51:07.767
1 1:00.660 +1.344 17:52:08.427
12 1:00.948 +1.632 17:53:09.375
(73) Frode Kvernrad
1 1:04.920 +5.307 17:42:09.832
2 1:00.877 +1.264 17:43:10.709
3 1:00.628 +1.015 17:44:11.337
4 1:00.094 +0.481 17:45:11.431
5 1:00.113 +0.500 17:46:11.544
6 1:00.383 +0.770 17:47:11.927
7 1:00.165 +0.552 17:48:12.092
8 17:49:11.705
9 1:00.346 +0.733 17:50:12.051
10 1:00.112 +0.499 17:51:12.163
1" 59.623 +0.010 17:52:11.786
12 1:00.417 +0.804 17:53:12.203
(3) Espen Andersen
1 1:05.068 +4.774 17:42:10.187
2 1:00.964 +0.670 17:43:11.151
3 1:00.859 +0.565 17:44:12.010
4 1:00.564 +0.270 17:45:12.574
5 1:00.615 +0.321 17:46:13.189
6 17:47:13.483
7 1:01.515 +1.221 17:48:14.998
8 1:00.667 +0.373 17:49:15.665
9 1:01.246 +0.952 17:50:16.911
10 1:01.466 +1.172 17:51:18.377
1" 1:01.170 +0.876 17:52:19.547
12 1:02.952 +2.658 17:53:22.499
(32) Erik Olsen
1 1:09.343 +5.782 17:42:14.794
2 1:05.656 +2.095 17:43:20.450
3 1:05.074 +1.513 17:44:25.524
4 1:04.414 +0.853 17:45:29.938
5 1:05.458 +1.897 17:46:35.396
6 1:05.042 +1.481 17:47:40.438
7 1:04.614 +1.053 17:48:45.052
8 1:04.309 +0.748 17:49:49.361
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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